
Symbol Nazwa maszyny

max średnica 

toczenia

max 

wysokość 

detali

rozmiar stołu
nośność 

stołu
X w mm Y w mm Z w mm

E-01 FANUC ROBOCUT ALPHA 1IB x x 780x600 1000 550 370 310

E-02 FANUC ROBOCUT ALPHA 1IC x x 780x600 1000 550 370 310

E-06 SODICK AQ537L x x 806x496 1000 570 370 350

E-08 AC Progress VP4 x x 1300x1000 3000 800 550 525

E-04 ACCUTEX EDM AM325DZ x x 600x300 250 350 250 350

E-05 ACCUTEX EDM AMNC43A x x 1080x560 800 400 300 350

E-03 ACCUTEX EDM AMNC 60 x x 1300x900 2000 600 400 350

E-07 AGIE CHARMILLES Drill 20 x x x 300 300 200 300

F-03 DMF 220 LINEAR x x 2600x600 2200 2200 560 720

F-04 DMF 250 LINEAR x x 3100x900 3100 2500 920 820

F-05 AVIA VMC 1000 x x 1200x540 900 1000 540 620

F-06 DMU 70 x x fi800x620 350 750 600 520

F-07 DMU 50 EVOLUTION x x fi500x380 200 500 420 380

F-08 DMU 50 x x fi630x500 200 500 450 400

F-09 DMU 50 x x fi630x500 200 500 450 400

F-10 DMU 70 x x fi800x620 350 750 600 520

F-11 DMU 80P HI-DYN x x fi900x630 800 800 700 600

F-12 DMU 80P DUO BLOCK x x fi900x700 1400 800 800 800

F-13 DMU 70 EVOLUTION x x fi700x500 350 750 600 520

F-14 MAZAK VTC-300C II x x 4000x900 1400 1740 760 660

F-15 MAZAK VTC-300C II x x 4000x900 1400 1740 760 660

F-16 DMU 100 T x x 1500x795 800 1080 710 710

F-17 DMC 1035 x x 1200x560 1000 1035 560 510

F-18 MIKRON HPM 1150U x x f1000x920 1100 1000 1150 720

F-19 MAZAK VTC-300 II x x 4000x900 1400 1740 760 660

F-20 MAZAK VTC-800 x x 4900x900 2500 3000 800 720

F-21 HSC75 Linear x x fi750 800 850 600 600

F-22 DMU 70 eVo Linear x x fi700x500 350 750 600 520

fr
ez

ar
ki

 n
u

m
er

yc
zn

e
el

ek
tr

o
d

rą
ża

rk
i d

ru
to

w
e

 i 

w
gł

ęb
n

e



F-23 DMU 60 eVo Linear x x fi600x500 400 600 500 500

F-24 HSC 55 Linear x x 400x400 200 450 580 400

F-25 DMU 50 x x fi630x500 200 500 450 400

F-26 Mikron HPM 1150U x x f1000x920 1100 1000 1150 720

F-27 DMF 260 x x 2920x700 1200 2600 700 700

F-28 Makino V33i x x 750x550 900 650 325 350

F-29 Grob G551 x x fi900 600 800 1020 1020

F-30 C60 Hermle fi1200 900 1350x1100 2500 1200 1300 900

F-31 Fanuc RoboDrill α-D21L ίA5 x x 750x240 200 700 400 330

F-32 MIKRON HSM 600U LP x x 300x300 90 800 600 500

F-33 DMU 210P x x 2500x1250 8000 1800 2100 1250

T-01 MAZAK QTN-350M fi420 x x x 226 x 1245

T-02 MAZAK QTN-250M fi380 x x x 230 x 676

T-03 CTX 410 fi320 600 mm dł. Toczenia

T-04 MAZAK SQT-200M fi260 x x x 225 x 605

T-06 CTX 400 SERIE2 fi304 600 mm dł. Toczenia

T-07 TUR 560MN fi560 2000 mm dł. Toczenia

T-08 MAZAK NEXUS 200 II fi260 x x x 230 x 676

T-09 INTEGREX fi260 x x x 680 160 1046

T-10 MAZAK 450 fi550 x x x 310 x 3080

T-11 Mazak Hyper Quadrex 200MSY fi260 x x x 207 100 760

T-12 NLX 2500SY/700 fi275 260 50 795

TK-01 TUR 560 fi560 2000 mm max dł. Toczenia

TK-03 Masterturn 400/100 fi 400 1000 mm max dł. Toczenia

TK-04 FAMOT EUROPA fi 350 1000 mm max dł. Toczenia

TK-05 TOKARKA 1E 365 fi 500 1000 mm max dł. Toczenia

TK-06 CRI-CAN CDM MINOR x x x x x x x

MP-01 Zeiss Contura G2 x x x 1150 1000 1200 600

MP-02 Zeiss Acura II x x x 2500 1200 2400 1000

MP-03 Zeiss Eclipse x x x 455 700 1000 500

MP-05 Zeiss Eclipse II x x x 100 500 500 500

S-01 BLOHM PLANOMAT G12 x x 1200x600 800 1100 550 450

S-02 STUDER S40 fi 300 x 2000 150 1300 x x
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SK-01 BRAND FS-1035 x 500 300x1000 x 700 x x

SK-02 M1420 x x x x x x x

SK-03 Jotes SPA 25X63 x 370 250x630 200 630 x x

SK-04 KELLENBERGER 1500U fi250 x 2060x140 130 1500 x x

SK-07 KNUTH RSM 750 fi200 x x 50 700 x x

SK-08 JOTES-SCHAUDT fi200 x x 200 2000 x x

SK-09 Jotes SPA 25X63 x 370 250x630 200 630 x x
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